1300 SKYSPAN (759 772)   |   skyspan.com.au   |   sales@skyspan.com.au 1.
Polymer Circular
Skylight
CSL
Utilizing Nature’s Gift.®
All content of this catalogue including text and images are Copyright © Skyspan Australia Pty Ltd. 2025
Circular
Skylights
CSL
POLYMER
The Skyspan Circular Skylight is a light weight
durable product that has visual appeal with the
Circular shaped glazing. Circular Skylights are
mounted on a square hob and transmit light to the
room below via a circular plasterboard shaft that is
constructed by others. Due to the pitch and shape
of the glazing, the Circular Skylight is largely self-
cleaning and this makes it ideal for situations with
low roof pitch.
The Skyspan Circular Skylight is manufactured to comply
with the Australia Standard AS4285 and is covered by a
seven (7) year guarantee.7YEAR
WARRANTY
1300 SKYSPAN (759 772)   |   skyspan.com.au   |   sales@skyspan.com.au 3.
Circular Skylights - Polymer (CSL)
Circular Skylight shown installed with typical
plasterboard light shaft.
TYPICAL INSTALLATION
Roof pitch range:  0°-45°
MANUFACTURE
Flashing and Frame
STANDARD MATERIALS
0.75mm Zincalume® steel spot welded
for superior strength.
STANDARD FINISH
 Mill
STANDARD MATERIALS
Formed 3mm acrylic.
4.5mm for larger sizes.
Dome
STANDARD COLOUR
 Opal
	 (White Translucent)
VENTILATION TYPES
Non Vented The Skylight has no ventilation
system. This is the standard
Skylight and is used in most
rooms.
Passive
Ventilation
The frame under the dome
is perforated, this allows for
hot air to naturally rise, taking
with it steam and odors are
drawn outside.
VLT 98%  /  SC .098  /   SHGC .85  /  U-Value 5.5
Complies with Bushfire AS 3959-2009
ENERGY RATING *
BAL RATING - LOW
WHERE TO USE
Skyspan’s Circular Skylight fit Corrugated,
Metaldecks and Concrete Roofs. Suitable for any
room where structurally compatible.
Ideal for:
HOSPITALS HOTELS HOMESSHOPPING
CENTRES
* Energy rating figures refer to clear acrylic glazing only.
INSTALLATION
INSTRUCTIONS
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
BUY ONLINE
CUSTOM COLOUR OPTIONS
 Grey Tint		   Clear
CUSTOM MATERIAL OPTIONS
 Stainless Steel	  Aluminium	  Copper
 Galvanised	  Colorbond® 	  Colorbond®
 Ultra
CUSTOM FINISH
Powder coated to match  colour range. See pg. 9
All content of this catalogue including text and images are Copyright © Skyspan Australia Pty Ltd. 2025
Circular Skylights - Non Vented (CSL)
Common Sizes Ships in 3-5 Business Days (Add 2 Days for Powder Coating)
C
O
M
M
O
N
 S
IZ
E
S
Corrugated Roof Metal Deck Roof Hob Mount (Concrete)
Diameter: Nominal
(Throat)
Dome Colour Order Code Order Code Order Code
550mm
Clear CSL550CT-C CSL550AU-C CSL550HB-C
Opal CSL550CT-O CSL550AU-O CSL550HB-O
Tint CSL550CT-T CSL550AU-T CSL550HB-T
600mm
Clear CSL600CT-C CSL600AU-C CSL600HB-C
Opal CSL600CT-O CSL600AU-O CSL600HB-O
Tint CSL600CT-T CSL600AU-T CSL600HB-T
700mm
Clear CSL700CT-C CSL700AU-C CSL700HB-C
Opal CSL700CT-O CSL700AU-O CSL700HB-O
Tint CSL700CT-T CSL700AU-T CSL700HB-T
800mm
Clear CSL800CT-C CSL800AU-C CSL800HB-C
Opal CSL800CT-O CSL800AU-O CSL800HB-O
Tint CSL800CT-T CSL800AU-T CSL800HB-T
900mm
Clear CSL900CT-C CSL900AU-C CSL900HB-C
Opal CSL900CT-O CSL900AU-O CSL900HB-O
Tint CSL900CT-T CSL900AU-T CSL900HB-T
1000mm
Clear CSL1000CT-C CSL1000AU-C CSL1000HB-C
Opal CSL1000CT-O CSL1000AU-O CSL1000HB-O
Tint CSL1000CT-T CSL1000AU-T CSL1000HB-T
1100mm
Clear CSL1100CT-C CSL1100AU-C CSL1100HB-C
Opal CSL1100CT-O CSL1100AU-O CSL1100HB-O
Tint CSL1100CT-T CSL1100AU-T CSL1100HB-T
1200mm
Clear CSL1200CT-C CSL1200AU-C CSL1200HB-C
Opal CSL1200CT-O CSL1200AU-O CSL1200HB-O
Tint CSL1200CT-T CSL1200AU-T CSL1200HB-T
All CSLs come standard with a square flashing. Pricing for circular flashings is available upon request.
1300 SKYSPAN (759 772)   |   skyspan.com.au   |   sales@skyspan.com.au 5.
Circular Skylights - Polymer (CSL)
Circular Skylights - Non Vented (CSL)
Custom P.O.A. Special Sizes Ships in 15-20* Business Days (Add 2 Days for Powder Coating)
*Shipping Times Confirmed at Quote Stage
 C
U
S
T
O
M
 P.O
.A
. S
P
E
C
IA
L S
IZ
E
S
Corrugated Roof Metal Deck Roof Hob Mount (Concrete)
Diameter: Nominal
(Throat)
Dome Colour Order Code Order Code Order Code
550mm
Clear CSL550CT-C CSL550AU-C CSL550HB-C
Opal CSL550CT-O CSL550AU-O CSL550HB-O
Tint CSL550CT-T CSL550AU-T CSL550HB-T
600mm
Clear CSL600CT-C CSL600AU-C CSL600HB-C
Opal CSL600CT-O CSL600AU-O CSL600HB-O
Tint CSL600CT-T CSL600AU-T CSL600HB-T
700mm
Clear CSL700CT-C CSL700AU-C CSL700HB-C
Opal CSL700CT-O CSL700AU-O CSL700HB-O
Tint CSL700CT-T CSL700AU-T CSL700HB-T
800mm
Clear CSL800CT-C CSL800AU-C CSL800HB-C
Opal CSL800CT-O CSL800AU-O CSL800HB-O
Tint CSL800CT-T CSL800AU-T CSL800HB-T
900mm
Clear CSL900CT-C CSL900AU-C CSL900HB-C
Opal CSL900CT-O CSL900AU-O CSL900HB-O
Tint CSL900CT-T CSL900AU-T CSL900HB-T
1000mm
Clear CSL1000CT-C CSL1000AU-C CSL1000HB-C
Opal CSL1000CT-O CSL1000AU-O CSL1000HB-O
Tint CSL1000CT-T CSL1000AU-T CSL1000HB-T
1100mm
Clear CSL1100CT-C CSL1100AU-C CSL1100HB-C
Opal CSL1100CT-O CSL1100AU-O CSL1100HB-O
Tint CSL1100CT-T CSL1100AU-T CSL1100HB-T
1200mm
Clear CSL1200CT-C CSL1200AU-C CSL1200HB-C
Opal CSL1200CT-O CSL1200AU-O CSL1200HB-O
Tint CSL1200CT-T CSL1200AU-T CSL1200HB-T
Hob Mount (Concrete) Curb Mount (Steel/Timber)
Diameter: Nominal
(Throat)
Dome Colour Order Code Order Code
1300mm
Clear CSL1300HB-C CSL1300CM-C
Opal CSL1300HB-O CSL1300CM-O
Tint CSL1300HB-T CSL1300CM-T
1400mm
Clear CSL1400HB-C CSL1400CM-C
Opal CSL1400HB-O CSL1400CM-O
Tint CSL1400HB-T CSL1400CM-T
1500mm
Clear CSL1500HB-C CSL1500CM-C
Opal CSL1500HB-O CSL1500CM-O
Tint CSL1500HB-T CSL1500CM-T
1600mm
Clear CSL1600HB-C CSL1600CM-C
Opal CSL1600HB-O CSL1600CM-O
Tint CSL1600HB-T CSL1600CM-T
1700mm
Clear CSL1700HB-C CSL1700CM-C
Opal CSL1700HB-O CSL1700CM-O
Tint CSL1700HB-T CSL1700CM-T
1800mm
Clear CSL1800HB-C CSL1800CM-C
Opal CSL1800HB-O CSL1800CM-O
Tint CSL1800HB-T CSL1800CM-T
2000mm
Clear CSL2000HB-C CSL2000CM-C
Opal CSL2000HB-O CSL2000CM-O
Tint CSL2000HB-T CSL2000CM-T
2200mm
Clear CSL2200HB-C CSL2200CM-C
Opal CSL2200HB-O CSL2200CM-O
Tint CSL2200HB-T CSL2200CM-T
2400mm
Clear CSL2400HB-C CSL2400CM-C
Opal CSL2400HB-O CSL2400CM-O
Tint CSL2400HB-T CSL2400CM-T
All CSLs come standard with a square flashing. Pricing for circular flashings is available upon request.
All content of this catalogue including text and images are Copyright © Skyspan Australia Pty Ltd. 2025
Circular Skylights - Vented (CSLV)
Common Sizes Ships in 3-5 Business Days (Add 2 Days for Powder Coating)
C
O
M
M
O
N
 S
IZ
E
S
All CSLs come standard with a square flashing. Pricing for circular flashings is available upon request.
Corrugated Roof Metal Deck Roof Hob Mount (Concrete)
Diameter: Nominal
(Throat)
Dome Colour Order Code Order Code Order Code
550mm
Clear CSLV550CT-C CSLV550AU-C CSLV550HB-C
Opal CSLV550CT-O CSLV550AU-O CSLV550HB-O
Tint CSLV550CT-T CSLV550AU-T CSLV550HB-T
600mm
Clear CSLV600CT-C CSLV600AU-C CSLV600HB-C
Opal CSLV600CT-O CSLV600AU-O CSLV600HB-O
Tint CSLV600CT-T CSLV600AU-T CSLV600HB-T
700mm
Clear CSLV700CT-C CSLV700AU-C CSLV700HB-C
Opal CSLV700CT-O CSLV700AU-O CSLV700HB-O
Tint CSLV700CT-T CSLV700AU-T CSLV700HB-T
800mm
Clear CSLV800CT-C CSLV800AU-C CSLV800HB-C
Opal CSLV800CT-O CSLV800AU-O CSLV800HB-O
Tint CSLV800CT-T CSLV800AU-T CSLV800HB-T
900mm
Clear CSLV900CT-C CSLV900AU-C CSLV900HB-C
Opal CSLV900CT-O CSLV900AU-O CSLV900HB-O
Tint CSLV900CT-T CSLV900AU-T CSLV900HB-T
1000mm
Clear CSLV1000CT-C CSLV1000AU-C CSLV1000HB-C
Opal CSLV1000CT-O CSLV1000AU-O CSLV1000HB-O
Tint CSLV1000CT-T CSLV1000AU-T CSLV1000HB-T
1100mm
Clear CSLV1100CT-C CSLV1100AU-C CSLV1100HB-C
Opal CSLV1100CT-O CSLV1100AU-O CSLV1100HB-O
Tint CSLV1100CT-T CSLV1100AU-T CSLV1100HB-T
1200mm
Clear CSLV1200CT-C CSLV1200AU-C CSLV1200HB-C
Opal CSLV1200CT-O CSLV1200AU-O CSLV1200HB-O
Tint CSLV1200CT-T CSLV1200AU-T CSLV1200HB-T
1300 SKYSPAN (759 772)   |   skyspan.com.au   |   sales@skyspan.com.au 7.
Circular Skylights - Polymer (CSL)
Circular Skylights - Vented (CSLV)
 C
U
S
T
O
M
 P.O
.A
. S
P
E
C
IA
L S
IZ
E
S
Custom P.O.A. Special Sizes Ships in 15-20* Business Days (Add 2 Days for Powder Coating)
*Shipping Times Confirmed at Quote Stage
All CSLs come standard with a square flashing. Pricing for circular flashings is available upon request.
Corrugated Roof Metal Deck Roof Hob Mount (Concrete)
Diameter: Nominal
(Throat)
Dome Colour Order Code Order Code Order Code
550mm
Clear CSLV550CT-C CSLV550AU-C CSLV550HB-C
Opal CSLV550CT-O CSLV550AU-O CSLV550HB-O
Tint CSLV550CT-T CSLV550AU-T CSLV550HB-T
600mm
Clear CSLV600CT-C CSLV600AU-C CSLV600HB-C
Opal CSLV600CT-O CSLV600AU-O CSLV600HB-O
Tint CSLV600CT-T CSLV600AU-T CSLV600HB-T
700mm
Clear CSLV700CT-C CSLV700AU-C CSLV700HB-C
Opal CSLV700CT-O CSLV700AU-O CSLV700HB-O
Tint CSLV700CT-T CSLV700AU-T CSLV700HB-T
800mm
Clear CSLV800CT-C CSLV800AU-C CSLV800HB-C
Opal CSLV800CT-O CSLV800AU-O CSLV800HB-O
Tint CSLV800CT-T CSLV800AU-T CSLV800HB-T
900mm
Clear CSLV900CT-C CSLV900AU-C CSLV900HB-C
Opal CSLV900CT-O CSLV900AU-O CSLV900HB-O
Tint CSLV900CT-T CSLV900AU-T CSLV900HB-T
1000mm
Clear CSLV1000CT-C CSLV1000AU-C CSLV1000HB-C
Opal CSLV1000CT-O CSLV1000AU-O CSLV1000HB-O
Tint CSLV1000CT-T CSLV1000AU-T CSLV1000HB-T
1100mm
Clear CSLV1100CT-C CSLV1100AU-C CSLV1100HB-C
Opal CSLV1100CT-O CSLV1100AU-O CSLV1100HB-O
Tint CSLV1100CT-T CSLV1100AU-T CSLV1100HB-T
1200mm
Clear CSLV1200CT-C CSLV1200AU-C CSLV1200HB-C
Opal CSLV1200CT-O CSLV1200AU-O CSLV1200HB-O
Tint CSLV1200CT-T CSLV1200AU-T CSLV1200HB-T
Hob Mount (Concrete) Curb Mount (Steel/Timber)
Diameter: Nominal
(Throat)
Dome Colour Order Code Order Code
1300mm
Clear CSLV1300HB-C CSLV1300CM-C
Opal CSLV1300HB-O CSLV1300CM-O
Tint CSLV1300HB-T CSLV1300CM-T
1400mm
Clear CSLV1400HB-C CSLV1400CM-C
Opal CSLV1400HB-O CSLV1400CM-O
Tint CSLV1400HB-T CSLV1400CM-T
1500mm
Clear CSLV1500HB-C CSLV1500CM-C
Opal CSLV1500HB-O CSLV1500CM-O
Tint CSLV1500HB-T CSLV1500CM-T
1600mm
Clear CSLV1600HB-C CSLV1600CM-C
Opal CSLV1600HB-O CSLV1600CM-O
Tint CSLV1600HB-T CSLV1600CM-T
1700mm
Clear CSLV1700HB-C CSLV1700CM-C
Opal CSLV1700HB-O CSLV1700CM-O
Tint CSLV1700HB-T CSLV1700CM-T
1800mm
Clear CSLV1800HB-C CSLV1800CM-C
Opal CSLV1800HB-O CSLV1800CM-O
Tint CSLV1800HB-T CSLV1800CM-T
2000mm
Clear CSLV2000HB-C CSLV2000CM-C
Opal CSLV2000HB-O CSLV2000CM-O
Tint CSLV2000HB-T CSLV2000CM-T
2200mm
Clear CSLV2200HB-C CSLV2200CM-C
Opal CSLV2200HB-O CSLV2200CM-O
Tint CSLV2200HB-T CSLV2200CM-T
2400mm
Clear CSLV2400HB-C CSLV2400CM-C
Opal CSLV2400HB-O CSLV2400CM-O
Tint CSLV2400HB-T CSLV2400CM-T
All content of this catalogue including text and images are Copyright © Skyspan Australia Pty Ltd. 2025
AU (Apron Upstand) - Metal Deck
CM (Curb Mount) - Curb Mount (Steel/Timber)
CT (Corrugated Tray) - Corrugated
HB (Hob) - Hob Mount (Concrete)
Roof Type - Flashing Profile
1300 SKYSPAN (759 772)   |   skyspan.com.au   |   sales@skyspan.com.au 9.
Powder Coating
For all Stock & Common Skylights & Flashings
Colour		 Code Colour		 Code
Classic Cream 	 P/C CLASSIC CREAM Gully		  P/C GULLY
Paperbark	 P/C PAPERBARK Mangrove	 P/C MANGROVE
Pale Eucalypt 	 P/C PALE EUCALYPT Wallaby		  P/C WALLABY
Woodland Grey	 P/C WOODLAND GREY Jasper		  P/C JASPER
Deep Ocean	 P/C DEEP OCEAN Basalt		  P/C BASALT
Cottage Green	 P/C COTTAGE GREEN Ironstone	 P/C IRONSTONE
Manor Red	 P/C MANOR RED Terrain		  P/C TERRAIN
Night Sky	 P/C NIGHT SKY Monument	 P/C MONUMENT
Monument Matt	 P/C MONUMENT MATTSurfmist		 P/C SURFMIST
Dover White	 P/C DOVER WHITEEvening Haze	 P/C EVENING HAZE
Southerly	 P/C SOUTHERLYShale Grey	 P/C SHALE GREY
Bluegum		 P/C BLUEGUMDune		  P/C DUNE
Cove		  P/C COVE Pearl White	 P/C PEARL WHITE
Windspray	 P/C WINDSPRAY
Powder Coating adds 2 Business Days to Shipping Times
Codes aren’t applicable for Special P.O.A. Sizes, contact us with an RFQ
skyspan.com.au
1300 SKYSPAN (759 772)